BLOCK

41
47
51
51
61
61
62
72
72
83
83
84
85
92
93
109
132

LOT

15

g Pk O W o NN

11
24
27
13

15
14

QUALIFIC.

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 14 PAULSBORO BORO

PROPERTY LOCATION

45 RIVERVIEW AVE
407 BILLINGSPORT RD
CLONMELL RD

326 BILLINGSPORT RD
200 W MONROE ST

169 W JEFFERSON ST
122 W MONROE ST

12 W JEFFERSON ST
11 W ADAMS ST

357 W BUCK ST

361 W BUCK ST

206 W WASHINGTON ST
W BUCK ST

110 W BUCK ST
1324-1326 N DELAWARE ST
330 THOMSON AVE
LODGE AVE

CLASS NET VAL

1

4C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

4A

15C

62100
85000
23900
59500
5800
75200
2500
13100
12600
14500
14500
12100
12600
4300
220000
55500
5000

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

2611.
3575.

93
10

.00
.00
.00
.00

105.

15

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

9253.
2334.

20
33

-00

1ST HALF

2775.69
3768.45
486.85
1212.02
118.15
1531.83
254 .63
266.85
256.66
295.37
295.37
246.48
256.66
87.59
9573.90
2391.44
101.85

2ND HALF PRELIM.
163.76- 1305.97
193.35- 1787.55
486.85- -00
1212.02- .00
118.15- -00
1531.83- .00
149.48- 52.58
266.85- .00
256.66- -00
295.37- .00
295_37- -00
246.48- .00
256.66- -00
87.59- .00
320.70- 4626 .60
57.11- 1167.17
101.85- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 14 PAULSBORO BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 2,227 339,411,300 14,275,639.40 .00 40,000.00 14,235,639.40 6,905,124.26 7,330,515.14 7,117,825.11
RAILROADS * 3 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 210 67,385,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,155.68 5,155.68- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020
TAXING DISTRICT 14 PAULSBORO BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

GESCRIPTION OF TAX  LSPEGIAL  ocfie  FRABUY
COUNTY TAX .657
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .040
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.951
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.524
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX .034
TOTAL TAX RATE 4.206
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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FOR 2020

T OF PAULSBORO BORO
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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339,411,300

4.206
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S
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I RR PROPERTY (+)

(C.73,L.1976)
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NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

339,111,585

299,715-
2,228,651.34

NED

OLU—
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339,411,300

PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST
ASSESSOR(S)

2,228,651.34

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY GLOUCESTER

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/30/20

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAXING DISTRICT 14 PAULSBORO BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

3,792,600
202,557,500

3,792,600
202,557,500

3,792,600
42,512,000

143

1,945

1
2

0]

160,045,500
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133,034,800

0

28,393,800 104,641,000 133,034,800
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

339,411,300

0]

264,686,500 339,411,300

74,724,800

2,227
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67,385,100
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43,578,100 67,385,100
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



